
DucheFa Biochemie
PLANT ÍisSUÉ CULÍURE MEDIA BIOCI]ÉMICALS AND MOPE

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product
Product number
Batch number
Date oIproduction
Date ofanalysis
Date ofexpiry

Packaging and slorage

Appearance

Solubilitl

Gel sbength
Mesh size
Moisture
Ash conten! total ash
pH

Viscosity
Gelling point
Melting Point
Lead (Pb)

Mercury (Hg)
Asenic (As)
Cadmium (Cd)
Microbiologr:
- Total plate count
- TYMC

PLANT AGAR
P l00l
B0t6l40
0t-04-2021
24-04-2021
30-04-2024

under cool and dry conditions, packages unopened

SPECITICATION
\Àtite to yellowish white,
odourless powder
insoluble in cold water, soluble
in boiling water
> 1200

> 95% pass 80 mesh
s 15

< 3.5
5.5 - 8.0
t0-20
33-42
E5-95
<5
<l
<3
<l

< 5000
< 300

TINI'I'S RE IARK§

l0% solution

RESULT
complies

complies

1450

complies
7.12
< 0.70
7.00

l5
39
92
<5
<l
<3
<l

cm-e/
Vo

%

cPs

.C

ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm

1400

0
ctu/g
cli/g

This cenificate ofanalysis is conform the results ofthe manufacturer.

Conclusion: appmved
Released by: drs. M. van Wissen, pharmacist

DepaÍment ofQuality Conlrul Duchetà B.V

Date: 08-09-2021

The buyer is responsibre to test each batch to ensure the product is suitable ficr their specific purpose.
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